




ATS 612

ATS 612

Small Boat Harbor

12

7

TR. 1-A

G-8

ATS 1373

49

9
50

2 31

Tr. A

48

13

11

41

42

27

24-B-1

24-C-1

965 7 8431 2

11

45-A

5

TR. 2

20

28

22

23A
6

10

32

37

12-C

12-B

20

36 1834 19202930 26 21222328 27 15

1514 16

35

10-A

1713 18

12-A1

19
12A

8-D-1
ATS 1603

9-A

13B

14

43

TR. A

24

TR. B-1

CG

45-B

17

33

8-E-1

TR.B-2

30

32
31

33 25

Coal Point Park

11B

16

88-488-2

l-21-1-002-1
Parking/Access

88-3

20

47

21-007-1

TR. 1-C

TR. 1-B

21&24

1234

6 7

5

City property outlined in red.
Photo taken in 2013.

Property lines are not exact - use with care
P & Z 4/28/18 JE

Legend

Parking

City Land

Parcels

Overslope

Parcels

2018 Allocation  - Section

For Lease             A

Leased                   B

Port Use                C

City Facility            D

Park/open space    E

Draft 2019 Land Allocation Plan
Spit Map

8

Potential 
new overslope




	Blank Page

